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CMDBLSCAW

» TIAEIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant adapters

» Exceed TIAEIA-568-B.3 requirements

» Compatible with Mini-Com®& products for complete modularity

» [mproved protective cap fully surrounds split sleeve opening

» Choice of phosphor bronze or Zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific netwark
reguirerments; zircania ceramic split sleeves are recomimended for OMEMOMA multimode and
Q311052 singlemode applications

» Every adapter is laser marked with CLC. number to assure 100% traceability

» Mini-Com® SC Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly used with Mini-Com®& Fatch Panels
» ini-Com® 5C Duplex Adapter Modules are commaonly used with Mini-Com® Surface Mount
Boxes

» 5C simplex and duplex adapters are also availahle separately, and in patch panels or fiber
adapter panels to provide a complete SC system solution
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= Part Mumber

FoHZ Compliancy Status

CMDBLSC AW
Compliant

Part Dezcription Module zupplied with one ZC duplex multimode fiber optic adapter with phozsphor bronze
zhlit zleeves.

Product Tyvpe = Adapter Modules

Adapter Color Black

Fiber Count 2

Module Colar Arctic White

Mo, of Module Spaces 2

Pricing Deszcription
Spit Sleeve Material

=C Dupl (BLY Adapter (2 Module &zzy (Phos)

Phozphur Bronze

tlin. Crcler LI P
Min. Order Gty 1
BOM Gy, (# of Pkags.) a
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